CHALLENGE
LA MEUSE

Classement Jogging-TRAIL des pompiers de Theux

Version du: 28/09/2024 15:55:46 ou pour la distance de 15 km, 64 personnes étaient classées !

Pos.

10

11

12

13

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

Nom

JULIEN CLAESSENS

CLEMENT COUNET

SERGE DEVOS

PHILIPPE NOEL

BERNARD MATHIEU

DAVID HICK

ROBERT BASTIN

JULIEN KEPPENNE

CHRISTOPHE PINCKAERS

JEROME BOLAND

MARIO GOBATTO

LOIC MANGUETTE

CHRISTOPHE CLOSSET

LIONEL DELANDSHEERE

ANGEL FERNANDEZ

BENOIT BAUTE

MARTIN BERGH

VINCENT MONNARD

ALEXANDRE SAROLEA

NUMA DELAHAUT

JEROME DEDERICKS

SZABOLCS KULA

ROBERT BROSET

PATRICK ETIENNE

DORIAN LULENS

Cont act :

Dos. Temps Vitesse
5 0:59:00 15.25
3262 1:01:20 14.67
440 1:10:09 12.83
3264 1:14:12 12.13
2940 1:14:48 12.03
2968 1:15:53 11.86
58 1:16:35 11.75
2951 1:17:09 11.66
2966 1:17:11 11.66
2928 1:17:25 11.62
2921 1:17:59 11.54
2960 1:18:28 11.47
3257 1:18:43 11.43
2944 1:21:23 11.06
3261 1:21:40 11.02
2933 1:22:06 10.96
2947 1:22:31 10.91
3267 1:22:41 10.88
2961 1:22:54 10.85
491 1:22:55 10.85
34 1:24:22 10.67
2949 1:24:22 10.67
471 1:25:06 10.58
2927 1:25:11 10.56
2943 1:25:15 10.56
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Allure

3:56

4:05

4:40

4:56

4:59

5:03

5:06

5:08

5:08

5:09

5:25

5:26

5:28

5:30

5:30

5:31

5:31

5:37

5:37

5:40

5:40

5:41

Catégorie

Séniors

Séniors

Vétérans 3

Vétérans 2

Vétérans 3

Séniors

Vétérans 2

Séniors

Vétérans 1

Séniors

Vétérans 1

Séniors

Vétérans 1

Séniors

Vétérans 2

Vétérans 2

Séniors

Vétérans 1

Séniors

Séniors

Vétérans 1

Séniors

Vétérans 2

Vétérans 2

Séniors

P.Ca

10

11

12
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28

30

31

32

33

34

36

37

40

41

42

45

47

48

49

54

55

56

58

59

60

ANDRIES VAN BOXLAER

BAPTISTE TEFNIN

THOMAS COURTIN

DAVID DE COOMAN

XAVIER DELELIENNE

NICOLAS BYNENS

JULIEN LARBUISSON

JAN HENSGENS

HUBERT MIGLIORE

ARNAUD DELHAES

MANU BAGUETTE

PIERRE WYZEN

PIERRE TERCELIN

MATTHIEU DAELE

PASCAL JANSSEN

SEBASTIEN PIERRET

ARNAUD DEBLIRE

NICOLAS JURCABA

CEDRIC CRAMAY

BERTRAND SCHOCTISSEN

ARNAUD BIRK

Cont act :

2926 1:25:41 10.5
2942 1:25:59 10.47
2941 1:26:11 10.44
106 1:26:56 10.35
2929 1:26:57 10.35
138 1:27:25 10.29
3256 1:33:55 9.58
2967 1:33:55 9.58
2930 1:37:33 9.22
2925 1:38:14 9.16
2952 1:38:31 9.14
2957 1:38:59 9.09
3270 1:40:06 8.99
2963 1:40:06 8.99
2962 1:40:12 8.98
2964 1:42:12 8.81
2937 1:43:59 8.65
2935 1:44:00 8.65
2954 1:51:28 8.07
2924 1:51:48 8.05
2939 1:52:47 7.98
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5:42

5:43

5:44

5:47

5:47

5:49

6:15

6:30

6:32

6:34

6:35

6:40

6:40

6:40

6:48

6:55

6:56

7:25

7:27

7:31

Vétérans 1

Vétérans 1

Séniors

Séniors

Vétérans 1

Vétérans 4

Séniors

Vétérans 4

Vétérans 1

Séniors

Vétérans 2

Séniors

Vétérans 1

Vétérans 1

Vétérans 1

Séniors

Séniors

Vétérans 1

Vétérans 1

Séniors

Espoirs Gargons

13

14

15

16

17

10
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12

18
19

13

14

20
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